
Sexual Orientation 272|CA01|Clerical Apprentice

Bisexual 2

Gay or Lesbian 1

Heterosexual or Straight 5

Not stated (person asked but declined to provide a response) 1

Other sexual orientation not listed

Undecided

Unspecified 2



272|CQ00|Ad Hoc 272|MQ00|Ad Hoc 272|NQ00|Ad Hoc

2 5 1

3

1



272|SW01|Qualified Pharmacy Assistant 272|SW02|Registered Technician

1

6 1



272|SW03|Pharmacist Store Manager 272|SW05|Managing Director

1

1



272|SW07|Trust Fundraiser 272|WAED|Executive Director 272|WQ00|Ad Hoc

2 1

2 2

1



NHS|MC01|Associate Specialist - Closed NHS|MC02|Associate Specialist Disc Pnts - Closed

1

1 1



NHS|MC21|Consultant (Medical) NHS|MC41|Associate Specialist New Contract - Closed

9

1 5

2



NHS|MC46|Specialty Doctor - Closed NHS|MF01|Foundation Doctor Year 1

2

1

44 23

14 1

6 1



NHS|MF02|Foundation Doctor Year 2 NHS|MH03|Staff Grade Practitioner (New Contract)

1

2

30

2

1



NHS|MN15|Foundation House Officer 2 NHS|MN35|Specialty Registrar FTSTA

4 10

2

1



NHS|MN37|Specialty Registrar NHS|MS01|Specialty Registrar ST1 /SpR1

1

37 50

15 3

2 1



NHS|MS02|Specialty Registrar ST2/ SpR2 NHS|MS03|Specialty Registrar ST3/SpR3

1 1

7 29

1 19



NHS|MS04|Specialty Registrar ST4/SpR4 NHS|MS05|Specialty Registrar ST5/SpR5

1

1

4

3



NHS|MS06|Specialty Registrar ST6/SpR6 NHS|MS07|Specialty Registrar ST7/SpR7

2 2

3 2



NHS|XN01|Non Review Body Band 1 NHS|XN02|Non Review Body Band 2

8

8

59 624

78 362

1

19 69



NHS|XN03|Non Review Body Band 3 NHS|XN04|Non Review Body Band 4

1 1

1 3

258 114

126 55

32 18



NHS|XN05|Non Review Body Band 5 NHS|XN06|Non Review Body Band 6

1 1

32 64

17 24

2 2



NHS|XN07|Non Review Body Band 7 NHS|XN08|Non Review Body Band 8 - Range A

1

54 26

16 13

2 1



NHS|XN09|Non Review Body Band 8 - Range B NHS|XN10|Non Review Body Band 8 - Range C

1

6 14

9 8

1



NHS|XN11|Non Review Body Band 8 - Range D NHS|XN12|Non Review Body Band 9

1

6

1 1



NHS|XR02|Review Body Band 2 NHS|XR03|Review Body Band 3

8 4

11 4

593 189

330 106

1

81 28



NHS|XR04|Review Body Band 4 NHS|XR05|Review Body Band 5

9

1 9

43 657

37 407

4

1

10 95



NHS|XR06|Review Body Band 6 NHS|XR07|Review Body Band 7

8

13 1

453 228

319 163

93 44



NHS|XR08|Review Body Band 8 - Range A NHS|XR09|Review Body Band 8 - Range B

2

64 11

29 4

5



NHS|XR10|Review Body Band 8 - Range C NHS|XR11|Review Body Band 8 - Range D

12 3

2

1



NHS|XR12|Review Body Band 9 NHS|YC72|Consultant (post 31 Oct)

2

1 33

1 31

7



NHS|YC73|Locum Consultant NHS|YM54|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 4yrs Snr

3 1

1

1



NHS|YM55|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 5yrs Snr NHS|YM56|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 6yrs Snr

4 8

1 2

2



NHS|YM57|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 7-8yrs Snr NHS|YM58|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 9yrs Snr

6

1

2 1



NHS|YM59|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 10yrs Snr NHS|YM60|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 11yrs Snr

4

3

1



NHS|YM61|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 12yrs Snr NHS|YM62|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 13yrs Snr

1 2



NHS|YM66|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 17yrs Snr NHS|YM67|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 18yrs Snr

1

2



NHS|YM68|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 19yrs Snr NHS|YM70|Consultant (pre 31 Oct) - 21-29yrs Snr

1

2 1



NHS|YM72|Consultant (post 31 Oct) NHS|YM73|Locum Consultant Grand Total

1 47

1 68

62 3 3907

57 2 2299

5

2

13 3 555


